

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Through virtual mode)**

CFA No. 27/2005
CM No. 8227/2021
CM No. 8228/2021

Imran Raja Ansari and anotherAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.
vs

S. Gurbachan Singh and others Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

List before some other Bench after seeking appropriate directions
from Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
09.02.2022
Rakesh