

Sr. No. 10

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CFA No. 27/2005

Imran Raja Ansari and anr. (LRs ofAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
Moulvi Iftikar Hussain Ansari)
Through: Mr. Virinder Bhat, Advocate

Vs

Jasbir Kour and ors. (LRs of S. Gurbachan Respondent(s)
Singh and ors.)
Through: Ms. Shivani Jalali, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
21.09.2023

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.
2. Adjourned.
3. List on 09.11.2023.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
21.09.2023
Neha-II

