

Sr. No. 04

Final Hearing

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CFA No. 27/2005

Imran Raja Ansari and another Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Virinder Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

Jasbir Kour and othersRespondent(s)

Through:- Mr. U.K. Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Isha Razdan, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

09.11.2023

Learned counsel for the parties submit that they require some time to examine the record of the case.

In view of the above, two weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the parties to examine the record.

List for final hearing on 05.12.2023.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:

09.11.2023

Michal Sharma