

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)**

Case: CFA No.27/2005

Imran Raja Ansari and another

..... Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Manoj Bhat, Advocate vice
Mr. Virender Bhat, Advocate

Vs

Jasbir Kour and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
23.04.2024

The matter could not be heard due to poor connectivity.

Adjourned.

List on 28.05.2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

Srinagar

23.04.2024

Shammi