

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CFA No. 27/2005

Imran Raja Ansari and another

.....Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Virinder Bhat, Advocate

Vs

Jasbir Kour and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. U.K.Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Shivani Jalali, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

26.09.2024

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks time to go through the file.

Adjourned.

List on 15.10.2024.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu :
26.09.2024
Pawan Chopra