

S.No. 1
Supp.List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT JAMMU
(virtual mode)

CFA 27/2005

IMRAN RAJA ANSARI AND ANR.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

JASBIR KOUR AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI,JUDGE

ORDER
13-08-2025

1. None appears for the parties.
2. Await appearance.
3. Adjourned.
4. List on 31.10.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
13-08-2025
Mubashir