

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CFA No. 27/2005

Imran Raja Ansari & Anr.

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Virender Bhat, Advocate

v/s

Jasbir Kour & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. U K Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Muskan Raina, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
31.10.2025

List before some other Bench on **02.12.2025**, after having
appropriate instructions from Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

JAMMU
31.10.2025
Manan

